1

HIGH COURT BACKPAGE
29 OCTOBER 2024

TUESDAY 29" OCTOBER 2024

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

4531/2024

17237/2022

8314/2018

7374/2016

935/2024

18989/2017

13909/2022

16843/2015

9180/2020

1132/2023

13889/2024

7497/2023

4577/2022

C Farao vs Government Employees Pension Fund & 2 others

The Economic Freedom Fighters vs GDSA Velddrif & 3 others
In re FDSA Velddrif vs The African National Congress & 3
Others

Compass Insurance Company Ltd & 1 other vs Shadoba Trading
Enterprises CC t/a Total Stikland & 2 others

A vs S Sloot

M M Louw N.O vs S Khalema & 1 other

M G Carelse vs The Minister of Police

W Bantom vs Minister of Police

A J Mageni vs Minister of Education of The Western Cape
Education Department

D Afrika vs V Davids

W Said N.O vs The City of Cape Town

Balobi Fishing Enterprises (Pty) Ltd vs The Minister of Forestry
Fisheries & The Environment & others

Wolf Roofing (Pty) Ltd vs A M Bester

S Manuel vs F Samuels N.O & 1 other

Contempt of Court

Damages

Monies Owing

Divorce

Eviction

Damages

Damages

Damages

Damages

To Compel

Review

Monies Owing

Declaratory Order



5407/2022

18898/2020

5884/2013

12735/2023

22323/2016

The National Director of Public Prosecutions vs E A Joubert
& 1 other

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs N L Adams & 2 others

L B Ngquntsela vs Minister of Police

Stellenbosch University vs G C Carlson & 1 other

D Daniels vs Safamco Enterprises (Pty) Ltd

Preservation

Agreement

Monies Owing

Damages



